
Seat and Back Rest Color

Frame Color

Product

Chairs that offer durability and comfort,
specially designed to provide relaxation during
long waiting hours.

Venus Gang Chair

30

2, 3, 4 & 5 seater available

with & without Sidetable

Note : Gang chair models are also available with End-To-End Handle option.

 Weight (kg)

Product
 Variants

Venus
Gang Chair

610

610

812

812

1245

1890

426

426

Dimensions

610

610

812

812

3160

2520

426

426
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VENUS GANG CHAIR 2 SEATER - ( L / W / H : 1245 / 610 / 812 )

VENUS GANG CHAIR 3 SEATER WITH HANDLE - ( L / W / H : 1890 /
610 / 812 )

VENUS GANG CHAIR 4 SEATER WITH HANDLE - ( L / W / H : 2520 /
610 / 812 )

VENUS GANG CHAIR 5 SEATER WITH HANDLE - ( L / W / H : 3160 /
610 / 812 )
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